
Lewis County Tax &Bookkeeping service
627 South Market Boulevard, PO Box 977

Chehalis, WA 98532
Phone (360)748-0217 FAX (360)748-6108

October 8, 2001

Carole Washburn, Executive Secretary
Washington Utilities &Transportation Commission
1300 S Evergreen Paxk Drive SW
PO Box 47250
Olympia, Washington 98504-7250

Subject: American Water Resources Inc.
Release of Funds -Capital Improvements CIAC Account
Gain on Sale Docket UW-010417

Dear Ms. Washburn:

This letter contains the additional required confirmation of the release of funds as per your letter
of August 3, 2001.

Enclosed are copies of the bank statement for August as provided by First Community Bank.
Also enclosed is a copy of each cancelled check from that account.

We apologize for the delay in providing this information. As you will note from the date stamp
on the bank statement, the company did not receive the statement until October 1S` And as
evidenced by the copy of the fax that was sent to the bank on September 26, was only provided to
the company after several telephone calls to the bank to request that the statement be sent.

I believe that this completes the confirmation requests of your August 3, 2001 letter. If any
additional items axe required please do not hesitate to ca11 or fax that request.

Sincerely,

i

~4L~~ ~ ~~

Julia M. Parker

Enclosures

cc: Virgil Fox
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FAGSIMIb~ CURER SHEET

Date: lt~- ̀ -4_.0 ~

ro: ~~~

F~ nro.:

Phone No.:

Fromm: ~ cab ~ n

American Water Resources, Inc.

~axNo.: (36fl) X78-5520

Phone No.: (360} 978-61'S

No. of Pagss: ~_ (including coyer
 sheet)

If you do not receive the ~um~er of pages in
dicated abvv~, please call (360) 978-6178

Please deliver to the persons) listed above,
 this fax is Per9onal and confidential, if this

fax is received in error, please contact ou
r office at the number above. Thank you.

Comm~ats:
~L~~ — ~z=v~1 ~r+.7,r-ch,C~-~ -~ ems?- ~--~'-~

~ .~ ~n--e~-~ ~ ~ . ~c~ 'mss

American iAlater Resources, Ins. 927-B Middle Fork Rd. Onalaska. WA 98~a70 ~ 86t~878-6178

Approved by 14~s~1ringron Stare D.d.H d~ U.T.
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AME$YCF1N WATER
CAPITAL IA9PR8VMENT C.I.A_C

.

921 S MIDDLE FORK RD

aNALASKA WA 98570

7iaE~ x/31/41 Pagg 1

Account Number 4140424510

Enclosures 4

Elk: I - 1 {~C'D

CHECKING ACCOI3NTS

Accaunt Owners) AMERICAN GIATER

gUgII~gsS ~
Number of enclosures

4

AcCotu3C NTtimk7Er
4140424510 Statement Dates B/O1/01 thru 9/03/4

Pseviau~ Balaace
114,856.00 Days this statement p~Yiad

34

Deposits + .00 Av~rag~ Balance 78,339.47

4 Checks/Charg~5 - 40,OOO.fl6 Average Coll Balaace 78,334.47

Services Change
.04

Interest Paid
.00

Ending Balance
70,855.94

$w~i y By Check Nlunber

Date Check Ira AIDo~mC Date Check Ao An~t~at

B/07 ~8569.Z4 SJ09 209.00

B/08 10661.92 8/13 560.OQ

* Indicates Y►reak i.n check number
 sequence

Daily 8alaaCe InEormatiom

Dace gailanee II~ate Balaace Date Halan~e

8/Ol 11,856.00 8/OS 71,624.94 9/13 7c7,855.94

8J07 82,286.76 Bj09 71,415.94

* * ~ EIiD OF STATEMENT



Oct 04 O1 12:37p American Water Resources 3609785510

~ ~
_ ~ f

'—~jwruww~nuam~ 
- -

a~rrw
p1116M11~

e„_n..,, r. so~ot --~

d~se~is~r .A. ~ ~ {'~~~jy1

r yiY-~

~ ~ l5107G l4 1140L~ 10~ /p0p tlSG~2V

3

prt~,p~w0 ~ aw

~. .. ~J77N/A

`.

aia~o~r C 
J S4 ~'+~.co

~`

~~ .Kill iO4i 1~ 4t4510 l00000lO7uut

- 
~

ueae~~~

i a~l+a►~m
- a.~ v_~:

iT6wt l~lyo - Rya= -_ ~ f o.1~4~ pig

acv a^"=-̀ -- - - 
-~~

y~~

•a~~stiot~r~~ ~ ~~icar~ ~ta~ iooews~w+.

Z

~tlflfaf611~01fIR'$S
YI~iW~FdIN. 

~~,~,

~M~
Rwq ~ ~~M71~

'a .,. on ~ ~sl~

.LI ~l

~s~.w

...~_ e_a..t ~
rs~Jw _`'_'~~"

~1i91a4GT lK~• ~14~i0 
IOW005000OI

p.3

~~



Oct 04 O1 12:37p Rmerican Water Resources 3609785510 p.4

FACSIt11ILE COC~~'R ,SHEET

Date: 9-26-0 t
To: Ray Bean

F~ No._ 330-803

~haae No.:

From: kobin Day
,~ul~erican Water Resources, Inc_

Fax Na.: (360) 978-5510
Phone No.: (360) 978=6~ 78

No. of Aages: 3 (including cover sheet)

If you do not receive the number of pages indicated a~rve, please cali (36Q} 978-b I'~S

— a— —
1'lecrse deliver to Ih~ ~erson(s) listed above, this fax is Pers~rral arrcf C'onfidenlicrl., if thi.~•
faz is receivsci in errata ~lecxs~ cuntacf our office a1 the ►number above. Thc~~ak yvrr.

Comments: Dear Raydean; 1 c~Zed on 9/2Q/O1 to inquiry on the whereabouts of our
August bank statement named capita! Improvement C.[.A.C. # 4140424 10 so that I
could get it reconciled. I ~;ish I would have had the chan~c C~ ask far the name of the
person that I had talked to, but she hung up on me before 1 could speak any further. She
informed me that ttt~ account was so new that it would not generate a bank statement until
August. I informed her that 1 was looking at the bank statement from July and that I was
inquiring if i could get a faxed copy of the August statement and if she would mail the
original as we are a regulatory company as~d Thy Department of Utiirties and
Transportation has been waiting for a copy of the statement. She seemed to have a hard
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time understanding what I was asking as we11 as arguing with me about whaf T v~~as

looking at. She however, seemed to be looking at what I was wantjng and 
I was looking

at the July statement that she said didn't e~cist which wasn't even the point. 
She put me on

held tar 3 minutes by rriy phone timer and came back and asked if I was still there. She

Shan informed me t~fat na mail had been sent back. I told her that 1 have received all the

other bank accounE sfafements and ~iist r~~~ded the original copy of August snd a faxed

copy so that 1 could at least appease the UTC with a faxed copy Per t~j~ tim
e being. What

1 was faxed that evening about 5 hours after our conversation wes a scree
n print off the

sornputerr not showing the printout of the checks frcmt and back, which again the [J~'C

nova requires from us. IE is new September 26, 2Q01. 1 have yet to receive the August

bank statement Rnd i m at my wits end trying to ~~ L-IT~ off my back. 1 now
 need your

help Rfiy II~xn tsn this matter. I have provided you a copy of the duly bank statement s
a

there are no misunderstanding of ttiy r~c~u~st.

Thank You,
~h~ ~.
Robin Day
American Water Resources, Inc

Enclasur~


